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Standards for 
consultancy day 
rate cards
All of our service prices are based on a combination 
of the time and resources required to complete a 
client’s project to their exact specifications and will 
be agreed and confirmed on an individual basis. For 
more information on individual rates please refer to 
our Skills For the Information Age (SFIA) rate card.

Based on our SFIA rate card,  
our typical daily rates are as follows:

Account Director	£1000 per day

Senior Developer	£800 per day

Project Manager	 £700 per day

Junior Developer	£600 per day

Consultants’ working day 
8 hours exclusive of travel and lunch.

Office hours 
09:00 - 17:30, Monday to Friday.

Travel and subsistence 
Included in day rate within M25. Payable at 
department’s standard T&S rates outside M25.

Working week 
Monday to Friday excluding national 
public holidays.

Professional Indemnity insurance 
Included in day rate.

Mileage 
As above

Standards for consultancy day rate cards

Partner (Technical, Projects, etc.)

Senior Developer / Technical

Database / Security Specialist

Project Director

Usability / IA Specialist

Graphic Designer / Front-End Developer

Junior Developer

Quality Assuarance / Tester

Content / Copywriting Specialist

Rates are set out on a ‘per day’ basis. This is broken down by team role 
within Big Blue Door. All of our rates on this card are excluding VAT.

£1000

£800

£800

£800

£750

£750

£600

£600

£550

Role Charge

https://www.bigbluedoor.net/
mailto:hello%40bigbluedoor.net?subject=Enquiry%20to%20Big%20Blue%20Door



