G-Cloud 14 Pricing



Find out more at bigbluedoor.net

Some of our services

Design & development

Hosting

User research

Digital consultancy

User experience

Support & maintenance



















Standards for consultancy day rate cards

All of our service prices are based on a combination of the time and resources required to complete a client's project to their exact specifications and will be agreed and confirmed on an individual basis. For more information on individual rates please refer to our Skills For the Information Age (SFIA) rate card.

Based on our SFIA rate card, our typical daily rates are as follows:

Account Director £1000 per day

Senior Developer £800 per day

Project Manager £700 per day

Junior Developer £600 per day

Standards for consultancy day rate cards

Consultants' working day

8 hours exclusive of travel and lunch.

Office hours

09:00 - 17:30, Monday to Friday.

Travel and subsistence

Included in day rate within M25. Payable at department's standard T&S rates outside M25.

Working week

Monday to Friday excluding national public holidays.

Professional Indemnity insurance

Included in day rate.

Mileage

As above

Role	Charge
Partner (Technical, Projects, etc.)	£1000
Senior Developer / Technical	£800
Database / Security Specialist	£800
Project Director	£800
Usability / IA Specialist	£750
Graphic Designer / Front-End Developer	£750
Junior Developer	£600
Quality Assuarance / Tester	£600
Content / Copywriting Specialist	£550

Rates are set out on a 'per day' basis. This is broken down by team role within Big Blue Door. All of our rates on this card are excluding VAT.